CHOOSE YOUR SERIES

NEW! SUPER SERIES

(12 Concerts) Includes 8 Masterworks Series and
4 Butler Pops Series concerts. Michael & Susan Dell Concert Hall

Select night: U Friday Series W Saturday Series

MASTERWORKS SERIES

(8 concerts) Includes 8 Masterworks Series concerts.
Michael & Susan Dell Concert Hall

SELECT SECTION & QUANTITY

Select night: [ Friday Series W Saturday Series

SEAT SECTION QTY PRICE TOTAL
ORCHESTRA AISLES* %651 8.
ORCHESTRA* %564 $
PARTERRE AISLES AA-CC* %651 $_
PARTERRE AA-CC (lefttocenter) _ $564 $
PARTERRE DD-JJ %10 %
PARTERRE/MEZZANINE BOXES* _ $735 §_

(limited availability)
LOWER MEZZANINE

(AISLES A-E)** %651
LOWER MEZZANINE A-E** _ $564 $_
UPPER MEZZANINE __ $516 S
BALCONY BOXES _ %$654 $_
(limited availability)

LOWER BALCONY _ $339 $_
UPPER BALCONY $180 $_

SELECT SECTION & QUANTITY

SEAT SECTION QTY
ORCHESTRA AISLES*
ORCHESTRA*

PARTERRE AISLES AA-CC*
PARTERRE AA-CC (left to center)
PARTERRE DD-JJ

PARTERRE/MEZZANINE BOXES*

(limited availability)

LOWER MEZZANINE
(AISLES A-E)**

LOWER MEZZANINE A-E**
UPPER MEZZANINE

BALCONY BOXES
(limited availability)

LOWER BALCONY
UPPER BALCONY

PRICE TOTAL
$500 $
$418 §
$500 $
$418 $
$348 $

$600 $

$500
$418
$348
$524

H A H n

$248
$140 $

&+

PREMIUM SEAT REQUIREMENTS

*For Super Series and Masterworks Series, Orchestra/Box seating
requires a minimum tax deductible donation to ASO’s Annual Fund of
$500 per seat.

** Mezzanine rows A-B require a minimum tax deductible donation to
ASO'’s Annual Fund of $250 per seat.

Some restrictions may apply. For details, call the Box Office at
(512) 476-6064 ext.3.

DONATION AMOUNT  §

U Pledge
] Donation Enclosed
D MOh‘th|y Payments (charged on the 24th of each month)

Name as you wish it to appear in the 2021-22
season program:

SARAH & ERNEST BUTLER POPS SERIES

(4 concerts) Includes October and February at Dell Hall, plus
December and June Pops at the Palmer Events Center.
Michael & Susan Dell Concert Hall / Palmer Events Center

SELECT SECTION, QUANTITY, AND PRICE

PAGE 1 SUBTOTAL $

Please see page 2 to order other available concerts.

SEAT SECTION QTY
ORCHESTRA AISLES

ORCHESTRA

PARTERRE AISLES AA-CC

PARTERRE AA-CC

PARTERRE DD-JJ

PARTERRE/MEZZANINE BOXES
(limited availability)

LOWER MEZZANINE
(AISLES A-E)

LOWER MEZZANINE A-E
UPPER MEZZANINE

BALCONY BOXES
(limited availability)

LOWER BALCONY
UPPER BALCONY

PRICE TOTAL
$239 $

$199
$239
$199
$179
$220

B A A H

$239 %
$199 $
$179 $
$199 $

$119 §
$69 %




HALLOWEEN CHILDREN'’S CONCERT

Sunday, October 24, 2021, 3:00 p.m.,
AISD Performing Arts Center. Assigned seating.

SEAT SECTION QTY PRICE TOTAL
ADULTS %5 $
CHILDREN %0 $__
FAMILY 4-PACK $40 %

HANDEL'S MESSIAH CONCERT

Tuesday, December 7, 2021, 8:00 p.m.,
LOCATION TBD

TOTALS
SUBTOTAL PAGE 1 $
(separate donations)
SUBTOTAL PAGE 2 $
ASO HANDLING FEE $

($10 per subscription, includes Long
Center’s mandatory rental surcharge)

GRAND TOTAL (amount due) $

SELECT SECTION & QUANTITY
SEAT SECTION QTY PRICE TOTAL
SECTION A %0 $__
SECTION B %45 5
SECTION C __ $35 $_
SECTION D %25 $__
SECTION E %15 s

BILLING INFORMATION

SARAH & ERNEST BUTLER

TEXAS YOUNG COMPOSERS CONCERT

Thursday, June 16, 2022, 7:30 p.m.,
Michael & Susan Dell Concert Hall. Assigned seating.

SEAT SECTION QTY PRICE TOTAL
ADULTS $20 %
STUDENTS $5 $

ENCORE PASS

Choose 4 from any of the Masterworks Series and Pops
Series concerts. Seating is valid for Parterre (DD-JJ) and
Upper Mezzanine/Table seating.

Name

Address

City

State/Zip

Phone

E-mail

QTY PRICE TOTAL

ENCORE PASS $185 %

(each patron requires a pass)

REQUESTS OR COMMENTS

O American Express [ MasterCard
(1 Discover O VISA

If you have a gift certificate you would like to apply towards a season subscription, please call the ASO
Box Office at 512-476-6064 ext.3

Account number

Exp. date

CWV (card security code)

Name on card

Signature

PAGE 2 SUBTOTAL $

You can mail this order form to: You can call the ASO
Austin Symphony Orchestra Box Office:

(attn: Box Office) OR 512-476-6064 ext.3
1806 Rio Grande St. Mon-Fri 9am-5pm
Austin, TX 78701

Please see page 1 to order other available concerts.
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