# **CHOOSE YOUR SERIES**

# **NEW! SUPER SERIES**

(12 Concerts) Includes 8 Masterworks Series and 4 Butler Pops Series concerts. Michael & Susan Dell Concert Hall

Select night: $\square$ Friday Series $\square$ Saturday Series
---

#### **SELECT SECTION & QUANTITY**

SEAT SECTION	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
ORCHESTRA AISLES*		\$651	\$
ORCHESTRA*		\$564	\$
PARTERRE AISLES AA-CC*		\$651	\$
PARTERRE AA–CC (left to center)		\$564	\$
PARTERRE DD-JJ		\$510	\$
PARTERRE/MEZZANINE BOXES <sup>x</sup> (limited availability)	+	\$735	\$
LOWER MEZZANINE (AISLES A–E)**		\$651	\$
LOWER MEZZANINE A-E**		\$564	\$
UPPER MEZZANINE		\$516	\$
BALCONY BOXES (limited availability)		\$654	\$
LOWER BALCONY		\$339	\$
UPPER BALCONY		\$180	\$

## **PREMIUM SEAT REQUIREMENTS**

- \*For Super Series and Masterworks Series, Orchestra/Box seating requires a minimum tax deductible donation to ASO's Annual Fund of \$500 per seat.
- \*\* Mezzanine rows A–B require a minimum tax deductible donation to ASO's Annual Fund of \$250 per seat.

Some restrictions may apply. For details, call the Box Office at  $(512)\ 476\text{-}6064\ ext.3.$ 

PAGE 1 SUBTOTAL	\$

# **MASTERWORKS SERIES**

(8 concerts) Includes 8 Masterworks Series concerts. Michael & Susan Dell Concert Hall

Select night:
---------------

### **SELECT SECTION & QUANTITY**

SEAT SECTION	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
ORCHESTRA AISLES*		\$500	\$
ORCHESTRA*		\$418	\$
PARTERRE AISLES AA-CC*		\$500	\$
PARTERRE AA–CC (left to center)		\$418	\$
PARTERRE DD-JJ		\$348	\$
PARTERRE/MEZZANINE BOXES* (limited availability)		\$600	\$
LOWER MEZZANINE (AISLES A–E)**		\$500	\$
LOWER MEZZANINE A-E**		\$418	\$
UPPER MEZZANINE		\$348	\$
BALCONY BOXES (limited availability)		\$524	\$
LOWER BALCONY		\$248	\$
UPPER BALCONY		\$140	\$

# **SARAH & ERNEST BUTLER POPS SERIES**

(4 concerts) Includes October and February at Dell Hall, plus December and June Pops at the Palmer Events Center. Michael & Susan Dell Concert Hall / Palmer Events Center

### **SELECT SECTION, QUANTITY, AND PRICE**

SEAT SECTION	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
ORCHESTRA AISLES		\$239	\$
ORCHESTRA		\$199	\$
PARTERRE AISLES AA-CC		\$239	\$
PARTERRE AA-CC		\$199	\$
PARTERRE DD-JJ		\$179	\$
PARTERRE/MEZZANINE BOXES (limited availability)		\$220	\$
LOWER MEZZANINE (AISLES A–E)		\$239	\$
LOWER MEZZANINE A-E		\$199	\$
UPPER MEZZANINE		\$179	\$
BALCONY BOXES (limited availability)		\$199	\$
LOWER BALCONY		\$119	\$
UPPER BALCONY		\$69	\$

# HALLOWEEN CHILDREN'S CONCERT

Sunday, October 24, 2021, 3:00 p.m., AISD Performing Arts Center. Assigned seating.

SEAT SECTION	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
ADULTS		\$15	\$
CHILDREN		\$10	\$
FAMILY 4-PACK		\$40	\$

# HANDEL'S MESSIAH CONCERT

Tuesday, December 7, 2021, 8:00 p.m., LOCATION TBD

### **SELECT SECTION & QUANTITY**

SEAT SECTION	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
SECTION A		\$60	\$
SECTION B		\$45	\$
SECTION C		\$35	\$
SECTION D		\$25	\$
SECTION E		\$15	\$

# SARAH & ERNEST BUTLER TEXAS YOUNG COMPOSERS CONCERT

Thursday, June 16, 2022, 7:30 p.m., Michael & Susan Dell Concert Hall. Assigned seating.

SEAT SECTION	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
ADULTS		\$20	\$
STUDENTS		\$5	\$

# **ENCORE PASS**

Choose 4 from any of the Masterworks Series and Pops Series concerts. Seating is valid for Parterre (DD-JJ) and Upper Mezzanine/Table seating.

	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
ENCORE PASS (each patron requires a pass)		\$185	\$

## REQUESTS OR COMMENTS

REGUESTS	OK COMMENTS
PAGE 2 SUBTOTAL	\$

# **TOTALS**

SUBTOTAL PAGE 1 (separate donations)	\$
SUBTOTAL PAGE 2	\$
ASO HANDLING FEE (\$10 per subscription, includes Long Center's mandatory rental surcharge)	\$
GRAND TOTAL (amount due)	\$

# **BILLING INFORMATION**

Name
Address
City
State/Zip
Phone
E-mail
☐ American Express ☐ MasterCard ☐ Discover ☐ VISA  If you have a gift certificate you would like to apply towards a season subscription, please call the ASO Box Office at 512-476-6064 ext.3
Account number
Exp. date
CVV (card security code)
Name on card
Signature

You can mail this order form to: Austin Symphony Orchestra

(attn: Box Office) 1806 Rio Grande St. Austin, TX 78701 You can call the ASO Box Office: OR 512-476-6064 ext.3

512-476-6064 ext.3 Mon-Fri 9am-5pm